
OJC Events Schedule  (Updated)  - April to December 2022
Updated April 20, 2022

April 26, 2022 Tues. 13:30 Technical Visit To Mike O'Brien's Workshop 1953 MGTD.  Space is limited. Watch for an email

April 27, 2022 Wed. 19:00 Club Exective Meeting Zoom

May 7, 2022 Sat. 10:00 AM Technical Visit to John Blouin Autobody near Richmond for those who are planning or in restoration    

May 15, 2022 Sun. Time tbc Spring  Dinner at the Britannia Yacht Club.  6:30PM Plated Meal Servers are Vaccinated and Masked. 3 

Choices Salad or Spoup Desert and Coffee  Menu to follow shortly Suggested dress is Business Casual. 

Mike O'Brien.

May 21, 2022 Sat. 10:00 AM Technical Visit 2  to John Blouin Autobody near Richmond For those who are planning or in restoration

June 8, 2022 Wed. 7:00 PM Club Dinner Meeting: CoBrie Restaurant Carlingwood Mall

June 9, 2022 Thurs 5:30-7:00 Technical visit - to West Carleton Automotive 129 Walgreen Road Carp  

June 11, 2022 Sat. Drive and a Picnic Lunch: details to be provided when planned by Al Graves

June 25, 2022 Sat. 11:00 - 2:00 Request for 10-12 Jaguars to visit Hazeldean Gardens Retirement Home, 6120 Hazeldean Road, Kanata.  

Wit Lewandowski

June 26, 2022 Sun. All day Wheels on the Mississippi, Riverside Park, Carleton Place.  More details later.

July 9, 2022 Sat. TBC Drive and a picnic lunch.    Organizer Ray Newson

July 16, 2022 Sat. All Day All British Car Day Barrhaven (low Key this year-details to follow. Club Contact is Al Graves

July 23, 2022 Sat. 5:00 - 7:00 BBQ hosted by the Groundwaters in Manotick 

August 6, 2022 Sat. 11:00-2:00 Request for 10-12 Jaguars to visit Lanark Lifestyle, 240 Gore Street, Perth;  Free BBQ.   Wit 

Lewandowski

August 7, 2022 Sun. 9:30 - 4:00 Family Day:  Car show-catered lunch-auto type games at the Cumberland Heritage Museum, followed 

by a short drive to the Brewery at Vancleek Hill.  Mike O'Brien + Paul Balharrie

August 12-15, 2022 3 days All day Drive the OJOA Concours in Brantford and Hamilton; Many events enroute and there.  Al Graves

August 14,2022 Sun. all day Possible Drive Organizer needed to BootnBonnets Car Show Kingston . Ken Garreth Memorial Park 

4010 Perth Road South of Inverary 10:00 to 3:00 Flush Toilets Yeah. 

August 21, 2022 Sun. 3-4 hours Drive to the Lanark Highlands  Organizer needed.

September 6, 2022 Tues. Afternoon Hazeldean Car Show and Pub dinner. Still being planned. Al Graves

September 11, 2022 Wed. Morning Drive to Chrysler Farm Historic Battle Field for a presentation and lunch in Morrisburg  Mike O'Brien

September 28, 2022 Wed. 6:00-8:00 pm Club Dinner at Cobrie Restaurant, Carlingwood Mall.  Short Club update.  Some new things.

October 1, 2022 Sat. All day Fall Colour Drive Lee Harrington

October 16, 2022 Sun. Morning Club Brunch.  Co Brie Restaurant Carling Wood Mall

November 13, 2022 Sun. 11:30 AM Annual General Meeting:  . CoBrie RestaurantCarlingwood Mall .Brunch followed by meeting.  Election 

of Officers and a MultiMedia presentation of contents of the 22/23 Calendar. Calendars will be available 

for collection at this meeting. 

November 23,2022 Wed. 9:30 AM After the Wed Breakfast a Technical Visit. TBC

November 27 2022 Sun. 1:00 PM Inter Club Trivia Challenge (Ottawa MG Club, location TBD)

December 10, 2022 Sat. TBD Club Christmas Dinner at the Ottawa Hunt and Golf Club Phil Karam


